
 

   

 

 

CLOSURE DATES January 2024 – August 2025 

2024 

Mon, January 1 – New Year's Day 

Mon, February 19 – Family Day 

Tue, February 20 – Staff Professional Development Day 

Fri, March 29 – Good Friday 

Mon, April 1 – Easter Monday 

Fri, May 17 - Staff Professional Development Day 

Mon, May 20 – Victoria Day 

Mon, July 1 – Canada Day 

Mon, August 5 – Civic Holiday 

Mon, September 2 – Labour Day  

Tue, September 3 – Staff Professional Development Day 

Mon, September 30 - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 

Mon, October 14 – Thanksgiving Day 

Mon, November 11 – Remembrance Day  

Mon, Dec 23 – Dec 29 (re-opening Dec 30th) 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 

2025                                                                                                                       

Wed, January 1 – New Year's Day 

Fri, February 14– Staff Professional Development Day 

Mon, February 17 – Family Day 

Fri, April 18 – Good Friday 

Mon, April 21 – Easter Monday 

Fri, May 16 - Staff Professional Development Day 

Mon, May 19 – Victoria Day 

Tues, July 1 – Canada Day 

Mon, August 4 – Civic Holiday 

 


